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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Director, Beaches & Harbors

Chief Deputy Director, Beaches &
Harbors

Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors
Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors
Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors
Deputy Dir, Beaches & Harbors (Uc)
Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors
Chief Property Manager, B & H
Head,Management Services
Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors
Deptl Human Resources Manager |
Lease Specialist, Beaches & Harbors
Administrative Services Manager |
Administrative Services Manager |
Administrative Services Manager |
Planning Specialist, B&H

Senior Marketing Analyst
Information Systems Supervisor |
Planning Specialist, B&H
Administrative Services Manager |

Supervising Contract Monitor,
Beaches & Harbors

Fiscal Officer |

Beach Maintenance District
Manager

Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors
Senior Real Property Agent
Financial Specialist IV
Administrative Services Manager |

Senior Marketing Analyst

County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Department
Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

Total Wages

$214,227
$169,554

$156,640
$152,099
$148,654
$148,287
$146,883
$125,993
$117,919
$112,030
$107,258
$102,354
$100,559
$98,355
$98,201
$97,452
$95,401
$94,203
$94,096
$92,497
$92,391

$92,145
$91,040

$90,777
$89,154
$88,920
$88,832
$88,536



29.

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.

Beach Maintenance District
Manager

Beach Maintenance District
Manager

Asst Div Chief, Fac & Prop Maint,

B&H

Application Developer ||
Senior Real Property Agent
Building Complex Manager |l
Senior Application Developer
Planner, Beaches & Harbors
Planner, Beaches & Harbors
Application Developer ||
Planner, Beaches & Harbors

Senior Departmental Personnel
Tech

Senior Real Property Agent
Safety Officer

Contract Analyst, B&H

Real Property Agent II

Senior Real Property Agent
Plumber

Executive Secretary llI
Planner, Beaches & Harbors
Head,Staff Services

Program Manager Il

Senior Real Property Agent
Application Developer I
Planning Specialist, B&H
Procurement Assistant lll

It Technical Support Analyst Il
Special Asst, Beaches & Harbors

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

$88,535

$87,918

$87,861

$86,000
$84,605
$83,545
$83,129
$82,646
$82,627
$82,339
$81,866
$81,835

$81,353
$80,524
$79,946
$79,664
$78,840
$78,428
$78,344
$78,330
$77,432
$77,259
$75,089
$73,118
$70,985
$70,946
$70,154
$69,679



57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Contract Monitor, Recreational
Services

Power Equipment Operator
Utility Tractor Operator
Administrative Assistant llI
Power Equipment Operator
Network Systems Administrator |
Beach Maintenance Supervisor

Contract Monitor, Recreational
Services

Beach Maintenance Supervisor
Power Equipment Operator

Beach Maintenance Supervisor

Asst Automotive Eqpt Coordinator

Senior Secretary Il
Power Equipment Operator

Contract Monitor, Recreational
Services

Power Equipment Operator
Power Equipment Operator
Administrative Assistant ||

Beach Maintenance Supervisor
Utility Tractor Operator
Supervisor, Marina Maintenance
Painter

Beach Maintenance Supervisor
Marketing Analyst

Utility Tractor Operator

Power Equipment Technician
Administrative Assistant ||
Supervisor, Marina Maintenance

Recreation Services Manager

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

$69,642

$68,148
$67,845
$67,498
$67,294
$66,933
$66,819
$66,746

$66,642
$65,900
$65,399
$65,200
$63,714
$63,648
$63,492

$63,374
$63,340
$62,931
$62,844
$62,512
$62,319
$62,271
$62,208
$61,757
$61,687
$61,679
$61,619
$61,349
$61,054



86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Accountant IlI

Beach Maintenance Supervisor
Accountant IlI

Power Equipment Technician
Utility Tractor Operator

Senior Secretary Il

Painter

Utility Tractor Operator

Utility Tractor Operator

Utility Tractor Operator

Utility Tractor Operator

Beach Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Secretary Il

Utility Tractor Operator

Accountant Il

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors
Beaches & Harbors

Beaches & Harbors

$60,585
$60,318
$59,665
$59,513
$59,192
$59,119
$58,397
$58,046
$57,997
$57,680
$56,889
$56,673
$56,051
$55,449
$55,394



