	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director, Beaches & Harbors		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$214,227
2.	Chief Deputy Director, Beaches & Harbors		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$169,554
3.	Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$156,640
4.	Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$152,099
5.	Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$148,654
6.	Deputy Dir, Beaches & Harbors (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$148,287
7.	Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$146,883
8.	Chief Property Manager, B & H		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$125,993
9.	Head, Management Services		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$117,919
10.	Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$112,030
11.	Deptl Human Resources Manager I		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$107,258
12.	Lease Specialist, Beaches & Harbors		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$102,354
13.	Administrative Services Manager II		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$100,559
14.	Administrative Services Manager II		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$98,355
15.	Administrative Services Manager II		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$98,201
16.	Planning Specialist, B&H		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$97,452
17.	Senior Marketing Analyst		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$95,401
18.	Information Systems Supervisor II		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$94,203
19.	Planning Specialist, B&H		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$94,096
20.	Administrative Services Manager II		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$92,497
21.	Supervising Contract Monitor, Beaches & Harbors		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$92,391
22.	Fiscal Officer I		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$92,145
23.	Beach Maintenance District Manager		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$91,040
24.	Division Chief, Beaches & Harbors		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$90,777
25.	Senior Real Property Agent		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$89,154
26.	Financial Specialist IV		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$88,920
27.	Administrative Services Manager I		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$88,832
28.	Senior Marketing Analyst		Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$88,536

29.	Beach Maintenance District Manager	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$88,535
30.	Beach Maintenance District Manager	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$87,918
31.	Asst Div Chief, Fac & Prop Maint, B&H	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$87,861
32.	Application Developer II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$86,000
33.	Senior Real Property Agent	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$84,605
34.	Building Complex Manager II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$83,545
35.	Senior Application Developer	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$83,129
36.	Planner, Beaches & Harbors	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$82,646
37.	Planner, Beaches & Harbors	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$82,627
38.	Application Developer II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$82,339
39.	Planner, Beaches & Harbors	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$81,866
40.	Senior Departmental Personnel Tech	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$81,835
41.	Senior Real Property Agent	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$81,353
42.	Safety Officer	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$80,524
43.	Contract Analyst, B&H	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$79,946
44.	Real Property Agent II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$79,664
45.	Senior Real Property Agent	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$78,840
46.	Plumber	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$78,428
47.	Executive Secretary III	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$78,344
48.	Planner, Beaches & Harbors	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$78,330
49.	Head,Staff Services	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$77,432
50.	Program Manager II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$77,259
51.	Senior Real Property Agent	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$75,089
52.	Application Developer II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$73,118
53.	Planning Specialist, B&H	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$70,985
54.	Procurement Assistant III	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$70,946
55.	It Technical Support Analyst II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$70,154
56.	Special Asst, Beaches & Harbors	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$69,679

57.	Contract Monitor, Recreational Services	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$69,642
58.	Power Equipment Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$68,148
59.	Utility Tractor Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$67,845
60.	Administrative Assistant III	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$67,498
61.	Power Equipment Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$67,294
62.	Network Systems Administrator I	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$66,933
63.	Beach Maintenance Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$66,819
64.	Contract Monitor, Recreational Services	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$66,746
65.	Beach Maintenance Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$66,642
66.	Power Equipment Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$65,900
67.	Beach Maintenance Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$65,399
68.	Asst Automotive Eqpt Coordinator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$65,200
69.	Senior Secretary II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$63,714
70.	Power Equipment Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$63,648
71.	Contract Monitor, Recreational Services	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$63,492
72.	Power Equipment Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$63,374
73.	Power Equipment Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$63,340
74.	Administrative Assistant II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$62,931
75.	Beach Maintenance Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$62,844
76.	Utility Tractor Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$62,512
77.	Supervisor, Marina Maintenance	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$62,319
78.	Painter	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$62,271
79.	Beach Maintenance Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$62,208
80.	Marketing Analyst	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$61,757
81.	Utility Tractor Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$61,687
82.	Power Equipment Technician	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$61,679
83.	Administrative Assistant II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$61,619
84.	Supervisor, Marina Maintenance	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$61,349
85.	Recreation Services Manager	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$61,054

86.	Accountant III	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$60,585
87.	Beach Maintenance Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$60,318
88.	Accountant III	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$59,665
89.	Power Equipment Technician	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$59,513
90.	Utility Tractor Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$59,192
91.	Senior Secretary II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$59,119
92.	Painter	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$58,397
93.	Utility Tractor Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$58,046
94.	Utility Tractor Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$57,997
95.	Utility Tractor Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$57,680
96.	Utility Tractor Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$56,889
97.	Beach Maintenance Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$56,673
98.	Senior Secretary II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$56,051
99.	Utility Tractor Operator	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$55,449
100.	Accountant II	Los Angeles County	Beaches & Harbors	\$55,394